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Resultatliste

Klubbstevne NORGESFELT RENA PK, 6 april 2019

Oppnéelig poengsum:
Antall starter: 43 stk

FINFELT

. Navn

Klasse

Arne Granerud
Stian Grimsgaard
Helge Kilde

Ove Grimsgaard
Knut @verby

Roar Bjgrke-Olssen
Marit Takvannsbukt
Tor Skramstad
Marit Takvannsbukt
Roar Bjgrke-Olssen

GROVFELT

Navn

Klasse

Karl E Hanevik
Arne Granerud
Stein Berge
Knut @verby

REVOLVERFELT

Navn

Klasse

Arne Granerud

Ove Grimsgaard

Paul Stian Grimsgaard
Knut @verby

Henry Nordvi

Paul Stian Grimsgaard

MILITAERFELT

Navn

Klasse

Karl E Hanevik
Arne Granerud
Helge Kilde
Knut @verby
Stein Berge
Henry Nordvi

SPESIALREVOLVER

Klasse Apen

FGMR: 80. SP og SR: 70

Klubb

Elverum PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK

Klubb

Rena PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK

Klubb

Elverum PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK
Hamar SS
0SS

Klubb

Rena PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Hamar SS
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8 9 10
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SUM Soner
79 30
73 27
67 16
63 15
62 13
58 14
55 7
41 1
58 10
46 21

SUM Soner
75 23
65 18
56 8
44 9

SUM
73 24
56 10
54 10
52 16
47 8
53 16

SUM
72 19
61 20
61 19
54 12
41 12
41 9



Nr. Navn

Arne Granerud
Arne Sveen
Karl E Hanevik
Knut @verby
Henry Nordvi
Tor Skramstad
Stein Berge
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SPESIALPISTOL

Klasse Apen
. Navn
Arne Sveen
Arne Granerud
Marit Takvannsbukt
Karl E Hanevik
Tor Skramstad
Knut @verby
Henry Nordvi
Helge Kilde
UK Marit Takvannsbukt
UK Marit Takvannsbukt
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Klubb
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK
Hamar SS
Rena PK
Rena PK

Klubb

Rena PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Elverum PK
Hamar SS
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
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8 9 10
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SUM
59
56
53
46
35
32
32

SUM
70
57
54
49
43
39
38
29
56
52
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20
12
17
13
11
10

13






Gratulerer!



